SGM38042A
Single Inductor Triple Output
AMOLED Display Power Supply
SG Micro Corp
FEBRUARY 2021 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM38042A generates both positive and negative

FEBRUARY 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM38042A-1 WLCSP-1.51×2.10-15B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM38042A-1YG/TR
XXXXX
CF1YG
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM38042A-2 WLCSP-1.51×2.10-15B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM38042A-2YG/TR
XXXXX
CF2YG
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM38042A-3 WLCSP-1.51×2.10-15B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM38042A-3YG/TR
XXXXX
CF3YG
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM38042A-4 WLCSP-1.51×2.10-15B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM38042A-4YG/TR
XXXXX
CF4YG
Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM38042A-5 WLCSP-1.51×2.10-15B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM38042A-5YG/TR XXXXX
CMBYG Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code